Jun 30 2024 (23:07) India Rail Info

Ranchi - New Delhi Special Fare Garib Rath Summer Special/02877 - GR - SER
RNC/Ranchi Junction to SSM/Sasaram Junction
8h 33m - 451 km - 9 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 RNC |[RanchiJunction 23:55 0 |1 0 55 |[629 |SER
2 MURI |[Muri Junction 01:00 01:05 5m |0 |2 60 37 |251 |SER
3 BRKA ([Barkakana Junction 02:40 02:45 5m [0 |2 119 |73 |337 |ECR
4 |TORI (Torijunction 03:53 03:55 2m |0 (2 [201 |78 ECR
5 |LTHR |Latehar 04:20 04:22 2m |0 |2 |234 |80 |381 |ECR
6 DTO |DaltonGanj 05:13 05:15 2m |0 |2 301 |45 [234 |ECR
7 GHD |Garhwa Road Junction |06:00 06:05 5m [0 |2 335 |81 |186 |ECR
8 |[JPL Japla 06:40 06:42 2m |0 (2 |382 |87 [149 |ECR
9 |[NBG |Nabinagar Road 06:53 06:55 2m (0 |2 [398 (41 ECR
10 |DOS |[Dehri On Sone 07:48 07:50 2m |0 (2 |434 |28 |108 |ECR
11 [SSM |Sasaram Junction 08:28 08:30 2m [0 |2 451 |86 |[108 |ECR
12 |BBU |Bhabua Road 09:03 09:05 2m |0 (2 |499 |47 |75 |ECR
13 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 10:15 10:25 10m |0 |2 |554 |51 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
14 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 13:25 13:30 5m [0 |2 706 |65 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)

15 |GOY |Govindpuri (Kanpur) 16:30 16:40 10m |0 |2 902 |77 |[126 [NCR
16 |NDLS |New Delhi 22:20 0 |2 |1338 |- 214 [NR

Jun 30 2024 (23:07) https://indiarailinfo.com




